
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:53 PM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

High Bridge Elementary

BUS 382
07:07 AM CHALICE CT & KING ARTHUR WAY

07:09 AM 6601 HILLMEADE RD

07:12 AM HILLMEADE STATION DR & POPLAR VIEW DR

07:15 AM HILLMEADE RD & THOMPSON RD (S)

07:21 AM HILLMEADE RD & SHAFER LN (S)

07:27 AM HILLMEADE RD & QUICK FOX LN

07:29 AM QUADRILLE LN & QUIXOTE CT

07:35 AM QUAKING BRANCH CT & QUISINBERRY WAY

07:40 AM 7010 HIGH BRIDGE RD

BUS 383
07:02 AM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

07:04 AM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

07:09 AM GALLERY ST & GLOBAL ST

07:12 AM HIGH BRIDGE RD & WOODEDGE DR (S)

07:14 AM 6605 HIGH BRIDGE RD

BUS 384
07:04 AM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR & SUTTERS LN

07:07 AM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

07:10 AM HILLMEADE RD & BRIGHT VALLEY CT (S)

07:12 AM GUINEVERE RD & HILLMEAD RD

BUS 385
07:11 AM 12602 FLETCHERTOWN RD

07:14 AM QUICKSILVER CT & QUINTETTE LN

07:16 AM QUEST LN & QUILL POINT DR

07:18 AM 7508 HILLMEADE RD

07:21 AM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

07:24 AM 6912 HILLMEADE RD

07:27 AM AUGUSTA DR & GREENWOOD DR

07:30 AM 12606 FLETCHERTOWN RD

BUS 386
06:54 AM 13509 OLD CHAPEL RD

06:56 AM 6705 CHAPEL DALE RD

07:02 AM ARROWWOOD LA AND OLD CHAPEL DR

07:10 AM ALEXIS DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

07:17 AM 6911 HIGH BRIDGE RD

BUS 387



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:53 PM Page 2 of 4

07:02 AM 7101 HIGH BRIDGE RD

07:06 AM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN

07:08 AM FLETCHERTOWN RD & OLD FLETCHERTOWN RD

07:14 AM QUARTERHORSE DR & QUILL POINT DR

07:17 AM QUEST LN & QUILL POINT DR

07:20 AM 12701 FLETCHERTOWN RD

07:22 AM 12945 FLETCHERTOWN RD

07:26 AM 7201 HIGH BRIDGE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:53 PM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

High Bridge Elementary

BUS 382
01:59 PM 7010 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:05 PM CHALICE CT & KING ARTHUR WAY

02:07 PM 6601 HILLMEADE RD

02:10 PM HILLMEADE STATION DR & POPLAR VIEW DR

02:12 PM HILLMEADE RD & THOMPSON RD (S)

02:17 PM HILLMEADE RD & QUICK FOX LN

02:18 PM QUADRILLE LN & QUIXOTE CT

02:22 PM QUAKING BRANCH CT & QUISINBERRY WAY

BUS 383
02:04 PM 6605 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:09 PM HIGH BRIDGE RD & WOODEDGE DR (S)

02:13 PM GALLERY ST & GLOBAL ST

02:14 PM 6119 HIGH BRIDGE RD @DAYCARE

02:18 PM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

02:21 PM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

BUS 384
02:09 PM GUINEVERE RD & HILLMEAD RD

02:11 PM HILLMEADE RD & BRIGHT VALLEY CT (S)

02:13 PM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

02:17 PM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR & SUTTERS LN

BUS 385
02:05 PM 12606 FLETCHERTOWN RD

02:11 PM AUGUSTA DR & GREENWOOD DR

02:14 PM 6912 HILLMEADE RD

02:19 PM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

02:21 PM 7508 HILLMEADE RD

02:24 PM QUEST LN & QUILL POINT DR

02:28 PM QUICKSILVER CT & QUINTETTE LN

02:31 PM 12602 FLETCHERTOWN RD

BUS 386
02:02 PM 6911 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:05 PM CHESTNUT DR & HIGH BRIDGE RD (NW)

02:11 PM ALEXIS DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

02:19 PM ARROWWOOD LA AND OLD CHAPEL DR

02:27 PM 6705 CHAPEL DALE RD

02:32 PM 13509 OLD CHAPEL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:53 PM Page 4 of 4

BUS 387
01:58 PM 7101 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:00 PM 7201 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:05 PM 12945 FLETCHERTOWN RD

02:13 PM 12701 FLETCHERTOWN RD

02:18 PM QUEST LN & QUILL POINT DR

02:21 PM QUARTERHORSE DR & QUILL POINT DR

02:24 PM FLETCHERTOWN RD & OLD FLETCHERTOWN RD

02:30 PM ALBATROSS CT & MOCKINGBIRD LN


